
Name Email Address City State Zip/Post code Job title Organization Phone Number
Cassandra Fontenot ifontenot@porthouston.com
Nicole Jones nnjones@porthouston.com
Alexis S. King aking@porthouston.com
Sommer Freeman sfreeman@porthouston.com
Josh Keller jkeller@porthouston.com

17138158463
Troy Smith‐GBC tsmith@greatbearconstruction.com PO BOX 270567 HOUSTON TX 77277 President Great Bear Construction 7134180393
Eduardo Mejia emejia@porthouston.com
Chase Barnett cbarnett@advancesiteprep.com
Jeremy James jeremy@envirotech‐services.com 226 E Tidwell Rd Houston TX 77022 Project Manager ENVIROTECH Environmental Services 3372789389
Mann, Patrick pmann@walshgroup.com 1411 Greenway Drive Irving Texas 75038 Senior Project Manager Archer Western Construction 7132137366
Alberto Foster afoster@porthouston.com
Tim Rogers tim@rlglobalinc.com
Chandrika‐CVM Business Solutions (Guest) cmartin@cvmbizsolutions.com 23410 Banks Mill Dr NEW CANEY TX 77357 Compliance Specialist CVM Notary Services, LLC dba CVM Business Solutions 713‐332‐0659
Brendon McClearn brendonm@tciturner.com
Logan Carlson (Guest)
Rocha, Robert (EEO) Robert.Rocha@eeo.hctx.net

17138554444
Whitfield, Conner cwhitfield@walshgroup.com 1411 Greenway Dr Irving TX 75038 Assistant PM Archer Western 7133057771
Trey Bex Trey@rigidconstructors.com 3861 Ambassador Caffery Parkway Lafayette Louisiana 70503 Civil Estimator Rigid Constructors, LLC (337) 351‐1608
Double Oak Construction

14697342125
MarkBrowne
Mark brown
Dave (Guest)
Logan Carlson lcarlson@carlsonmcclain.com PO Box 9517 The Woodlands TX 77387 President Carlson McClain Construction Company LLC 9368287810
Chase Barnett cbarnett@advancesiteprep.com 6000 US Hwy W Point Blank, TX 77364 Point Blank Texas 77304 Project Engineer Advance Site Prep LLC. 4697342125
Jon Kochevar jon@rtellisinc.com 445 CR 2301  Cleveland TX 77532 Estimator/Tech. Manager R & T Ellis Excavating Inc 281‐592‐1757
Charlie Marshall charlie@rigidconstructors.com 3861 Amabassador Caffrey Parkway Lafayette Louisiana 70503 Area Manager Rigid Constructors, LLC (318) 955‐1774
Jesus Bohorquez jbohorquez@pldcons.com 20333 SH‐249, Unit 200 Houston TX 77070‐2617 Executive Director PLD Construction, LLC 7138158463
Brendon McClearn brendon@oppscat.com 2533 Whiterock rd Denton TX 76208 Vice President OPPSCAT 7249445355
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